Aﬁﬁﬁ&%%ﬁ

Am6$4H1BmBAﬂ7$3531aiﬁ
'%ﬁ# ﬂ%ﬁﬁAsm

1 EEORE
A@ﬁmﬁiﬁm%k%ébkwu nw#~/a/kﬁﬁ%¥fﬁﬁﬁéﬁ

- LU, FENDOBFERICHDERBAEC OWTERE L2 SBEER,

/5W7V/V®W@%ﬁfﬁ@®ﬁﬁhotﬁoﬁoﬁi@ﬁ@%@%ﬁ@ﬁ

LY %EB‘J“@%@%@:"X‘% -’D7f£ ﬂ’é LRTET,

2. BROEM ;Bﬁ'é‘ BEIE

(1) %ﬁ#ﬁﬂﬁﬁ@ (AR DH R

b'ji's

. B N Ttk
;ﬁ%z (W) MMEROEMAR | O)iSNEK [04HE|
|cERicERL awm&g%wg o B UBEEOERBR D (8
eER | - OREEONK E) A% ﬁ%;:
[N ~%&%mz&.<&«»77{/ﬁ$,f (D) N4FIE o5
FRPEE | HF~OFERHEK (®Be—VrFYuriE [(E)6 54 1
FEC |00 B, | EEESTHRRSS
e EICEe [BIER, LINEICX | AEFERF—% |, LINEMER
JA=b0M | BHEkERZER |0 34 21,
mER R ﬁ;Mﬁ 8
, mklE, £0
: BRI R b
2 V= BEHOFTE [WOEREE3H OIETSEN IS
XNVI—=H |bEAEDa | (6/15,10/5,2/15) | =a=f—
—RIV V| amb—va | @SISHE 2 [H va rEER
E%&%& ViRBAEY  |(/21,11/10) WA, SISH |
PRI, BRAOR | (B)0KBSILH VA G-
%@@ﬁ@%%& 1©3~5% HE)E34E
LV RWE e
%@Lb@t/
| rESEEE
PR L7,




(A) YA D NG A By

ks (I

RS

1 =24 o . mBHe |osmEl
JoEskicER L] BEmREgEns (B) MrLH D BT H DY (B
rER) | EF == YN (B AM ﬁ'EFq:):F
(3) ATEER %@'C%s%iﬁh. (W BEZEE ER8IE TS 5
RIZRTe A B LTV . : (E) IE304
 PORBE - I B EEPT oL |4/18,5/11,6/8,7/13,9/14,
C PBlEZBD (LT Mk 10/12,11/9, 3/8
|DFEALER KIS 2B 13:30~15:30
L4 s , B OV iEE
XEFE OEBEEE ¥ /%—%
: © 24
(4) FBE |- F—bX—T [(A) R 1) (E)T%ﬁ' 10
PIEEL [ ROGEFT (B) ?ﬁ)@%‘ﬁ %ﬁc '
L., o |2, U—T7 Ly (014 : ‘
fREEE - | Mk AIEEN
XEESY |[BEOBRMN,
EHICT3 "




ESH6E 3 2t
SMOE4R1EANSSTTESANBEET

| SEEEREEAASIS
: ()

= A

BRI
1. £8BA v
. FLAEEAESE
- B EREAESE
2. EWZILA ‘
THEEER
T EEE
L XipERE
. REEER
3. BIRR&RA
Biské
4. FRERA
v Fie
B, MENA
ZITEROFF -
- EERGTFES
BESE(A)

rEER
1. EEE
LIMEEEE
wae
C HIRELR R
SER
RE-ERRE
BELEE
JHRERE
BiEE
2R EER
BETEE
IKEBEFEE
SBE :
BIEREE
BiER
EBE
AJRHEES
L e
%%%%
EEE
LATESRE
EIR AR
B
BIEREE
BELE
BER
2$ﬁ%¢ﬁ%
3R
‘ P
| EHEER

EHBAHEB)
é%@ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%)%)

AT '
1 EE RIS
mEAREE
AR R
1B EEES TR
EEANEA

S TE R B R A
BT B P
YR T T B B

51,000

. 68,000

11,900} .
21,000

10,000

59%

40,000
2,424
7,500
20,250
95,415
1,105
1,500

600
2, 000

10,000

20
12,805
8,439

17,980|

8,110]

- 51,000|

100,900}

: 10,000

_161,959] .

70,174

95,415

A . 5,205

10,000

110,794

39,244 |

8,110

47,354

. 158,148

3,811

3,811
234,569

238,380




 AT6EE HEEE
 ARTESASIATE

eI R FIEBIEASTS

BoE o-omoE

ORfr )
w |

BEOE
1 WERE
e
'+ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁaﬁig
HERT4
'ﬂ@%ﬂ(@ﬂﬁé)
Rihd
MEEEAT

o EEGE

- EEEEA

- EBEARE
AEOE |

1 WEAR

- ERE
mEABSE

o ERAK

EEAMEEH
BiEEF

ERMEDOR
M TEBRRA RE S INAE
B E SRR e
E%%%A?

ﬁ%&vm%ﬁ% 3

24,993

85,234|

128, 153
0

238, 380| -

3,811
234, 569

238, 380}

238, 380

938, 380




HR6EE AT H &
4F T3 A3 1 ABE

AEFERIEBIEASIS

A B - @ =

&

%8

(Bpr : [

1 BECH

1 REEE
EEZP o
_+ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁaﬁﬁﬁ

- BERrE
.@E%L
R e
RENEEAS

‘2 @ﬁ%%

EEREAR
o mEAE
I BEDL
1 B
[Ell o
mEaESE

2 @*é%

| E%%@'

24, 993

128,153|
| 0

85,234 .

238, 380

938, 380

238, 380




A AR O A

 AMEEAALENLAMTESAS LAET

4#%9&%‘*%!1%%@3{%)\ SIS

G| K 4 F BF X i B B BT HRHEH| B =0
. - " i) T-HARE |
.3 R64E4F 1B~ :
2 ' R6E4A1H~
HE | EA . W Riansin | O
» ROFAALA~| 4
Byl B =B CRTEESHILA [ *
| S R6FAH 1A~
ﬁg wE T R7EE3ABLH ®
A = R6E4H 1A~
B | THEH= R74E3H 31H
BE | fRERT ROFAALE~| 4

R7T4E3A 31H




f§%¢§®ﬁ§®9%lOAuL@%®£%

 STMTHESA31EBE

BEFEREBEAL STS

K4 B X EE R

| RILEET

LA

e BE

‘%#zﬁg

FRERT

A WE

HINRER

HE TH

3 B

A R




